FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-32-000-084

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-12-85
1-22-91

10-18-99
2-8-00

BOLIN ROBERT R & MARY L’
JOHNSON THEODORE F JR & DEBORAH A

SECTETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
SPENCER TIMOTHY W

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 30.00
CF 57.50

NO FEE
SP NO FEE




